
MENS B - SUMMER 2023 

Division 5 

Date Team H/A Players Result Total 
 
 
Wednesday 26 April 

 
 
Charmouth A 

 
 
H 

 

  
 
 
Wednesday 3 May 

 
 
Yeovil C 

 
 
H 

   
 
 
w/c 8 May 

 
 
Bye 

 

   
 
 
w/c 15 May 

 
 
Bye 

 

   
 
 
Wednesday 24 May 

 
 
Martock D 

 
 
H 

   
 
 
Wednesday 31 May 

 
 
Wincanton E 

 
 
A 

   
 
 
Wednesday 7 June 

 
 
Bridport B 

 
 
H 

   
 
 
Wednesday 14 June 

 
 
Charmouth A 

 
 
A 

   
 
 
Friday 23 June 

 
 
Yeovil C 

 
 
A 

   
 
 
w/c 26 Jun 

 
 
Bye 

 

   
 
 
w/c 3 Jul 

 
 
Bye 

 

   
 
 
Wednesday 12 July 

 
 
Martock D 

 
A    

 
 
Wednesday 19 July 

 
 
Wincanton E 

 
 
H 

   
 
 
Wednesday 26 July  

 
 
Bridport B 

 
 
A 

   

 

CAPTAIN – JON GOODALL -  07528 975532 

 


